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Scratch & Win — Coming Soon
S5 Queens

fO What is it?

S5 Queens

Ticket Type:
Activation Ticket

GAME1 wgn“f‘ss]?‘é] u%w?:@
Important Dates: m

’ 6 Pre-Order: Feb 2-25, 2026 7

Launch: Tentative Mar 2, 2026

Key Highlights:
* Top Prize of $100,000
e Approximate Odds of Winning: 1 in 3.75

The quantity of tickets distributed may vary and could affect the published odds/prizes. Ticket(s) may not be to scale or exactly as shown.
In the event of a discrepancy between the odds posted on this information sheet and the official information from BCLC, the latter shall prevail

q Contact your Territory Manager or @ Retailer

Lottery Hotline: 1-800-667-1649 Hub


https://www.bclcretailerhub.com/

Scratch & Win — Coming Soon

S5 Queens

More Details

Game Code:
Price:
Launch Date:

Pre Order Date:
Prize Range:

Approx. Odds of
Winning:

Total Number of
Tickets:

Tickets per Pack:

UPC:

Expiry Date:

4 Contact your Territory Manager or

31115064

S5

Mar 2, 2026

Feb 2-26, 2026
Free S5 Ticket to
$100,000

1in3.75

800,000

25
626010 15064 3
Jan 7, 2028

Lottery Hotline: 1-800-667-1649
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:" ‘o: Prize Level & Odds

e

Prize

* Free S5 Ticket
$5

* Free S5 Ticket + S5

S10

$15

$20

$25

$30

S50

$60
$100
$1,000
$10,000
$100,000
TOTAL

Odds

25.78
18.39
53.33
21.29
23.70
28.27
40.40
533.33
320.00
2,285.71
3,200.00
400,000.00
800,000.00
800,000.00
3.75

* Fulfill with any ticket of displayed price point.

Retailer
Hub


https://www.bclcretailerhub.com/
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Scratch & Win — Coming Soon -
S5 Queens %

<>
022.) How to Play

GAME 1: Match any of YOUR NUMBERS to any of the WINNING NUMBERS, win the

corresponding prize for that NUMBER.

p—y

Q
Uncover a “ (#
UINS

oon

“symbol, win $100 instantly.

—

QH

Uncovera “ (¥% « symbol, win $50 instantly.
LIN $50

QcC
Uncover a “ (@8] “symbol, win $20 instantly.
WIN 520

Q

Uncover a “ “symbol, win $10 instantly.

UWlozo

UIN 510

GAME 2: Scratch GAME 2 completely. Uncover a ‘UIN$25 “ symbol, win $25.

N
GAME 3: Scratch GAME 3 completely. Uncover a luo “symbol, win $50.
4 Contact your Territory Manager or @ Retailer
? Lottery Hotline: 1-800-667-1649 Hub


https://www.bclcretailerhub.com/
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