

# Scratch & Win – Coming Soon

## \$5 Queens



### What is it? \$5 Queens



### Ticket Type: Activation Ticket



### Important Dates: Pre-Order: Feb 2-25, 2026 Launch: Tentative Mar 2, 2026



### Key Highlights:

- Top Prize of \$100,000
- Approximate Odds of Winning: 1 in 3.75

The quantity of tickets distributed may vary and could affect the published odds/prizes. Ticket(s) may not be to scale or exactly as shown. In the event of a discrepancy between the odds posted on this information sheet and the official information from BCLC, the latter shall prevail.



Contact your Territory Manager or  
Lottery Hotline: **1-800-667-1649**



# Scratch & Win – Coming Soon

## \$5 Queens



### More Details



### Prize Level & Odds

Game Code:	31115064
Price:	\$5
Launch Date:	Mar 2, 2026
Pre Order Date:	Feb 2-26, 2026
Prize Range:	Free \$5 Ticket to \$100,000
Approx. Odds of Winning:	1 in 3.75
Total Number of Tickets:	800,000
Tickets per Pack:	25
UPC:	6 26010 15064 3
Expiry Date:	Jan 7, 2028

Prize	Odds
* Free \$5 Ticket	25.78
\$5	18.39
* Free \$5 Ticket + \$5	53.33
\$10	21.29
\$15	23.70
\$20	28.27
\$25	40.40
\$30	533.33
\$50	320.00
\$60	2,285.71
\$100	3,200.00
\$1,000	400,000.00
\$10,000	800,000.00
\$100,000	800,000.00
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>3.75</b>

\* Fulfill with any ticket of displayed price point.



Contact your Territory Manager or  
Lottery Hotline: **1-800-667-1649**



# Scratch & Win – Coming Soon

## \$5 Queens



### How to Play

GAME 1: Match any of YOUR NUMBERS to any of the WINNING NUMBERS, win the corresponding prize for that NUMBER.

Uncover a “  WIN \$100 ” symbol, win \$100 instantly.

Uncover a “  WIN \$50 ” symbol, win \$50 instantly.

Uncover a “  WIN \$20 ” symbol, win \$20 instantly.

Uncover a “  WIN \$10 ” symbol, win \$10 instantly.

GAME 2: Scratch GAME 2 completely. Uncover a ‘  ” symbol, win \$25.



GAME 3: Scratch GAME 3 completely. Uncover a ‘  ” symbol, win \$50.



Contact your Territory Manager or  
Lottery Hotline: **1-800-667-1649**

